

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1994 OF 2009

MRINAL DAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TRIPURA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 09/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Ramita Guha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of NLPA is complete and the sole
Respondent has appeared. Original records are
available. Counsel appearing for the Appellant has also
filed additional documents. The matter is ready for
listing. Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar